Ankney
Bail

Banks
Beckman
Beckman
Brown
Carnahan
Clemens
Cook
Cooper
Cooper
Cox
Eddings
Elkins
Estle

Farr

Foor
Franklin
Gerschutz
Glass
Graham
Groves
Hanenkratt
Hankinson
Harris
Hefner
Hormann
Hornish
Horstman
Huner
Johanns
Kester
Leatherman
Lyons
March
McCabe
McCloud
Mccollum
McCray
McCrory
McMichael
Merriman
Miller
Molitor

Jonathon and Mindy
Andrew and Joann
Summer

Farms LLC

Scott and Tiffany
Chad and Amber
Corey

Jamie

Allen and Casey
Greg and Suzanne
Heather

Elizabeth

Jennifer

Adam and Mindy
Cheri and Bob
Susan and James
Brock and Ashley
Bradley and Lindsay
Brian and Jaime
Mary

William and Ruth Ann
Wendy for Randy Ankney
Barry and Karen
Charles and Linda
Nicole

Lisa

Lindsey

Bradley

John and LouCinda
Kevin and Moneca
Thomas and Erin
Robert

Miranda

Bill and Lora

Jim

Sarah and Ron
Raymond and Julia
Loreann and Workman, Shirley
Nichole

Charles and Dawn
Scott and Courtney
John

Kalyn

Maria

Payment Received to Date Total Due

$20
$20
$0
$20
$40
$120
$20
$20
$0
$120
$0
$120
$0
$20
$0
$0
$20
$20
$20
$0
$120
$120
$120
$0
$120
$0
$120
$120
$20
$20
$120
$0
$120
$0
$20
$20
$0
$0
$120
$0
$20
$20
$120
$20

$100
$100
$120
$100
$80
$0
$100
$100
$120
$0
$120
$0
$120
$100
$120
$120
$100
$100
$100
$120
$0
$0
$0
$120
$0
$120
$0
$0
$100
$100
$0
$120
$0
$120
$100
$100
$120
$120
$0
$120
$100
$100
$0
$100



Mills
Mobley
Molitor
Noggle
Oberlin
Pack
Parrett
Parrett
Pease
Perez
Rhonehouse
Rue
Schweller
Shrider
Spangler
Speice
Spitnale
Stoller
Strawser
Thomas
Tressler
Vogel
Wagner

Wannemacher

Weible

Weindenhamer

Winans
Wobler
Woods
Yenser
Zartman

Kasey

Rodney and Joanne
Chad and Kim

Ryan and Sarah
Gabriel

Julie

Jerrolyn

Joel and Heather
Cole and Andrea
Renee

Brandon and Melissa
Samuel and Stacy
Todd and Kristie
Tamara

Mark and Laura
Mike and Kathy
Patricia

Reid and Amanda
Pamela

Kenneth and Stephanie
Randy and Brookie
Robert and Dorthea
Scott and Sheryl
Louis

Mike and Karin
Regina and Todd
Ben and Natalie
Brandon, and Elicia
Joseph and Amanda
Brian and Jaime
Terry and Erica Lee

$120
$20
$120
$20
$20
$20
$20
$40
$20
$120
$120
$120
$120
$0
$20
$20
$20
$20
$0
$120
$0
$0
$0
$20
$0
$40
$20
$120
$120
$120
$20

$0
$100
$0
$100
$100
$100
$100
$80
$100
$0
$0
$0
$0
$120
$100
$100
$100
$100
$120
$0
$120
$200
$200
$100
$120
$80
$100
$0
$0
$0
$100



